
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
2 1900670000470 Penlan	Hugo FRA
3 1900670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA
4 1900670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA
5 1900670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA
5 1900670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA
7 1900670000705 Bellec	Samuel FRA
7 1900670000464 Le	Gall	Guillaume FRA
9 1900670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA
9 1900670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA
11 1900670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA
11 1900670004475 Gautier	Elliot FRA
11 1900670004474 Berder	Quentin FRA
11 1900670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA
11 1900670002591 Perchoc-Abiven	Ethan FRA
16 1900670002592 Arbrile	Tristan FRA
16 1900670002600 Arbrile	Celian FRA
16 1900670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Challenge	Breizh	Roller	Freestyle
Lesneven,	France,	29	January	2017



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA
2 2900670000250 Mignano	Emilie FRA
3 2900670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
4 2900670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
5 2900670000448 Gourvennec	Naomi FRA
5 2900670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
7 2900670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA
7 2900670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA
9 2900670002959 Comblet	Cesarie FRA
9 2900670002299 Bellec	Clara FRA
9 2900670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA
9 2900670002597 Barazer	Eva FRA
13 2900670003137 Cabioch	Naig FRA
13 2900670002595 Aveline	Enora FRA
13 2900670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA
13 2900670000710 Arzur	Chimmene FRA
13 2900670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA
13 2900670000718 Quillivere	Celia FRA
19 2900670004473 Blandel	Clelia FRA
19 2900670003037 Pouliquen	Ines FRA
19 2900670003066 Uguen	Ioena FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900670004483 Cavelier	Thomas FRA
2 1900670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA
3 1900670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA
4 1900670000253 Neyraval	Yohan FRA
5 1900670000705 Bellec	Samuel FRA
6 1900670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA
7 1900670000464 Le	Gall	Guillaume FRA
8 1900670002994 Joron	Simon FRA
9 1900670003114 Bellec	Alain FRA
10 1900670004475 Gautier	Elliot FRA
11 1900670000706 Guenver	Quentin FRA
12 1900670004482 Bacha	Gaetan FRA
13 1900670004485 Grall	Jean-Francois FRA
14 1900670004486 Duclos	Jonathan FRA
15 1900670000436 Paugam	Jean	Jacques FRA
16 1900670002997 Kerlann	Gwendal FRA
17 1900670000708 Altero	Ewen FRA
18 1900670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA
19 1900670004484 Malandin	Dylan FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
2 1900670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA
3 1900670004490 Lebas	Logan FRA
4 1900670000695 Rousseau	Erwann FRA
5 1900670004491 Pecourt	Matteo FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA
2 1900670003047 Roncin	Titouan FRA
3 1900670000351 Renault	Louis FRA
4 1900670000728 Le	Guen	Yvain FRA
5 1900670002760 De	La	Rebiere	Arthur FRA
6 1900670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA
7 1900670002825 Grall	Samuel FRA
8 1900670004474 Berder	Quentin FRA
9 1900670002591 Perchoc-Abiven	Ethan FRA
10 1900670002592 Arbrile	Tristan FRA
11 1900670003115 Jacquet	Marzhin FRA
12 1900670004478 Francois	Alexandre FRA
13 1900670002590 Picot	Timothe FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA
2 1900670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA
3 1900670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA
4 1900670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA
5 1900670002761 De	La	Rebiere	Hector FRA
6 1900670000751 Creff	Manao FRA
7 1900670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA
8 1900670002605 Menes	Vincent FRA
9 1900670004496 Rene	Rayan FRA
10 1900670002604 Menes	Gaetan FRA
11 1900670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA
12 1900670002600 Arbrile	Celian FRA
13 1900670004495 Mahaut	Jordan FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900670000459 Grall	Justine FRA
2 2900670000250 Mignano	Emilie FRA
3 2900670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA
4 2900670004479 Le	Gall	Sylvie FRA
5 2900670002580 Decan	Lea FRA
6 2900670003049 Sa	Sophia FRA
7 2900670004480 Guiffant	Tiphaine FRA
8 2900670004481 Lucas	Amelie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
2 2900670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA
3 2900670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA
4 2900670000452 Riou	Manon FRA
5 2900670000448 Gourvennec	Naomi FRA
6 2900670003066 Uguen	Ioena FRA
7 2900670004489 Goret	Louna FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA
2 2900670000710 Arzur	Chimmene FRA
3 2900670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA
4 2900670000718 Quillivere	Celia FRA
5 2900670002595 Aveline	Enora FRA
6 2900670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA
7 2900670002299 Bellec	Clara FRA
8 2900670002597 Barazer	Eva FRA
9 2900670004351 Gervais	Andrea FRA
10 2900670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA
11 2900670000713 Chatelin	Morganne FRA
12 2900670004477 Le	Bastard	Luna FRA
13 2900670002596 Laborde	Lola FRA
14 2900670000716 Morel	Helea FRA
15 2900670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA
16 2900670003037 Pouliquen	Ines FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
2 2900670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
3 2900670002959 Comblet	Cesarie FRA
4 2900670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA
5 2900670002962 Corre-Auffret	Elisa FRA
6 2900670000737 Malaurie	Hannah FRA
7 2900670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA
8 2900670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA
9 2900670000738 Morel	Lyla FRA
10 2900670003137 Cabioch	Naig FRA
11 2900670004494 Leger	Lena FRA
12 2900670004493 Thomas	Lola FRA
13 2900670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA
14 2900670003039 Quemener	Lou-Ann FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Women


